Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce

o General Tso's Chicken

LUNCH SPECIAL

Served From 11:00 am -3:00 pm
w. Fried Rice Egg Roll or Soup

L1. Chicken Chow Mein
L2. Moo Goo Gai Pan
L3. Chicken w. Broccoli
I4. Sweet and Sour Chicken
L5. Chicken w. Mixed Vegetables
L6.c~Kung Po Chicken
L7.c~Hunan Chicken
18.c~ Chicken w. Garlic Sauce
L9.cvGeneral Tso’s Chicken
L10. Sesame Chicken
L11. Cashew Chicken
L12. Peanut Butter Chicken
L13. Pork w. Chinese Vegetable
L14. Roast Pork w. Broccoli
L15. Sweet & Sour Pork
L16.~Hunan Pork
L17.c~Kung Po Beef
L18.c~ Mongolian Beef

Steamed or Fried T
Dumplings

L19. Beef w. Broccoli

L20. Pepper Steak

I21. Beef w. Chinese Vegetable
122.cvBeef w. Garlic Sauce
L23.c~ Hunan Beef

L24. Shrimp chow Mein

L25. Shrimp w. Broccoli

L26. Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce
L27. Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts
L28. Shrimp w. Mixed Vegetab!
L29.cvKung Po Shrimp

L30.o~ Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce
L31. Vegetable Chow Mein
L32. Mixed Vegetable
L35.c~Mongolian Chicken

L34. Chicken Lo Mein

~a HOT & SPICY

Sweet & Sour Chicken

HARDWARE

IN MEAD DWW LANE
SHOPPING CENTER

EVERY WEDNESDAY ONLY ':
BUY 2 DINNER ORDER, i
GET SECOND ONE i

" 1/2 PRICE I
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38.% Shredded Chicken Szechuan Style

SN~

APPETIZERS
Eag Roll (2)
Spring Egg Rell (2)

Dumplings (Fried or Steamed) (6)
Chicken Fingers
Crab Rangoon (8)

SOUP

w. Crispy Noodle

Eqgg Drop Soup

. Wonton Soup

.o Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken Noodle or Rice Soup
Vegetables Soup

House Special Soup (2)

w, White Rice

Sweet & Sour Pork

Roast Pork w. Broccoli

Roast Pork w. Chinese Vegetable
O Szechuan Pork

. Mongolian Pork

w. white Rice

Beef w. Broccal

Pepper Steak w. Qnions

Beef w. Chinese vegetables
Beef w. Snow Peas

.% Hunan -Beef

% Beef w. Garlic Sauce

.%> Mongolian Beef

. Shredded Beef Szechuan Style
. Mushroom Beef w. Oyster Sauce

POULTRY

w. White Rice Order

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken w. Broccoli
Chicken w. Snow Peas
Chicken w. Chinese Vegetahles
Chicken w. Cashew Nuts
Moo Goo Gai Pan

.“» Hunan Chicken

.“» Kung Po Chicken

.“ Chicken w. Garlic Sauce
.“» Mangaolian Chicken

. Peanut Butter Chicken

Fried Wonton or Szechuan Wonton (8)

1.15
1.15
1.69
1.69
1.69

39.> Mushraom Chicken w. Qyster Sauce

1.89
1.99
3.99
3.89
5.95
4.25

at
2.25
2.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
4.25

Order
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.15

7.55
7.55
7.99
8.15
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.55

7.25
7.25
7.95
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
725
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25

w. White Rice
40. Sweet & Sour Shrimp
41.  Shrimp w. Snow Peas
42.  Shrimp w. Snow Peas
43.  Shrimp w. Chinese Vegetable
44,  Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts
45,  Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce

46.2 Hunan Shrimp

47.% Kung Po Shrimp

48,9 Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce
49, Mongolian Shrimp

L0 MEIN
Soft Noodles
50. Pork La Mein
51.  Chicken La Mein
52. Beef Lo Mein
53.  Shrimp Lo Mein
54,  Vegetable Lo Mein
55.  House Special Lo Mein
CHOW MEIN
White Rice & Fried Noadles
56.  Park Chow Mein
57.  Chicken Chow Mein
58. Beef Chow Mein
59.  Shrimp Chow Mein
60. \Vegetable Chow Mein
61. House Chow Mein
VEGETABLES
w. White Rice
62.  Stir Fried Snow Peas & Waterchestnuts

63.9% Mixed Vegetables w. Garlic Sauce
64.% Broccoli w. Garlic Sauce

65.9 Bean Curd Country Style

66.  Zucchini

EGG FOO YOUNG
w. White Ricz
67. Roast Pork Egg Foo Young
68. Chicken Egg Foo Young
69. Beef Egg Foo Young
70.  Shrimp Egg Foo Young
71.  House Special Egg Foo Young

FRIED RICE
72. Pork Fried Rice
73.  Chicken Fried Rice
74.  Beef Fried Rice
75.  Shrimp Fried Rice

76.
i

Vegetable Fried Rice
House Special Fried Rice

s Hot & Spicy

8.25
8.25
8.95
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25

Order
6.25
6.25
6.45
6.45
6.15
7.95

Crder
6.25
6.25
6.45
6.45
6.15
6.95

6.50
6.25
6.25
6.75
6.50

Orde
6.95
6.95
7.45
7.75
8.25

Ortler

5.95
5.95
6.45
6.95
5.25
6.95

CHEF'S SPECIALTIES
CH1.~ GENERAL TSO’S GHICKEN 1.75
CH2. SESAME GHICKEN 7.75
. GHi. HAPPY FAMILY 9.15
CH4.c~ HUNAN COMBO 9.15
CH5. CHOW HAR KEW 9.15
CH6.c~ SZECHUAN DOUBLE DELIGHT 8.55
CH7.©~ ORANGE BEEF 8.95
CH8. SESAME SHRIMP 9.15
CHY.7~ KUNG PO TRIPLE DELIGHT 9.15
CH10.c~ SINGAPORE MEI FUN 8.25
CH11. HOUSE SPECIAL MEI FUN 8.25
CH12.°~ ORANGE CHICKEN 7.75
CH13. SESAME TOFU 1.59
CH14. TRIPLE SWEET & SOUR 8.55
CH15. SESAME BEEF 8.95
CH16. GENERAL TSO’S BEEF 8.95
CH17. BUTTERFLY SHRIMP 9.15
KID'S MEAL
(w. Rice)
1. Chicken Finger (4) 1.99
2. Chicken Nuggets (4) 1.99
LOW FAT PLATTERS
No Oil, salt, Sugar, M.S.G, Sauce on Side
Per Order
D1.  Steamed Mixed Vegetables 5.95
D2.  Steamed Chicken w. Broccoli 6.25
D3. Steamed Chicken & Shrimp w. Vegetable 7.15
D4. Steamed Bean Curd w. Vegetable 6.25

ANYTIME DINNER SPECIAL

Served w, Fried and Egg Roll

C1.  Chicken Chow Mein

C2. Moo Goo Gai Pan

C3. Chicken w. Broccoli

C4.  Sweet & Sour Chicken

Cs.  Chicken w. Mixed Vegetables

C6.“> Kung Po Chicken

G7.9~ Hunan Chicken

C8.< Chicken w. Garlic Sauce

C9. General Tsa's Chicken
C10.~ Sesame Chicken
C11.  Cashew Chicken
Ci12.  Peanut Butter Chicken
C13.  Pork w. Chinese Vegetable
C14. Roast Pork w. Broccoli
C15.  Sweet & Sour Pork
C16.“~ Hunan Pork
C17.% Mongolian Beef
C18. Beef w. Broccoli
C19. Pepper Steak
C20. Beef w. Chinese Vegetable
C21.%» Beef w. Garlic Sauce
C22.“~ Hunan Beef
C23.  Shrimp Chow Mein
C24.  Shrimp w. Braccoli
C25. Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce
C26. Shrimp w. Cashew Sauce
C27.  Shrimp w. Chinese Vegetable
C28.“~ Kung Po Shrimp
C29.% Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce
C30.“> Hunan Shrimp
C31. Sweet & Sour Shrimp
C33. \Vegetable Chow Mein
C34. Mixed Vegetable
C35.% Mongolian Chicken
C36. Chicken Lo Mein

6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.95
6.55
6.55
7.25
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7.25 |
7.95 |
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.95
7.95
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55




